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First Name Last Name Address1 Address2 City StateCode ZIPCode Phone Cell Phone email

Raymond Baral, Jr. 237 Lake Road Bozrah CT 06334 860-985-6893 860-985-6893 rbaral2016@gmail.com

Randall Becker 40 Sam Green Road Coventry CT 06238 860-465-7663 r.becker@charter.net

Brandon Belair Southeastern CT Water Authority P.O. Box 415 Gales Ferry CT 06335 860-464-0232 860-213-4291 b.belair@waterauthority.org

Ron Black WSSD, Inc. PO Box 180 Watertown CT 06795 860-274-8853 860-274-8854 ronwblack@msn.com

Michael Blaine P. O. Box  107 West Warren MA 01092 (413) 262-3044 (413) 262-3044 MIKEBLAINE5@GMAIL.COM

Allen Braig AL'S AFFORDABLE PLUMBING 55 CREAM POT RD. CLINTON CT 06413 (860) 669-4374 (203)710-4663 alsplumbing@comcast.net

Kathleen Brenner WALLINGFORD WATER DIVISION 14 TAMARAC SWAMP RD. WALLINGFORD CT 06492 203-294-9602 475-355-6941 kathy.brenner@wallingfordct.gov

Richard Brown REGIONAL WATER AUTHORITY 90 SARGENT DRIVE NEW HAVEN CT 06511 (203) 430-3246 (203) 430-3246 rmbrown@rwater.com

Jesse Burns Norwich Public Utilities 16 South Golden St. Norwich CT 06360 860-887-3162 860-373-6145 jesseburns@npumail.com

Matt Cassedy EASTERN WATER SOLUTIONS, INC. 8 Fairfield Ave, ext. Terryville CT 06786 860-917-3932 203-731-7163 matt@easternwaer.com

Ernest Coppock, III 24 DEFOREST STREET WATERTOWN CT 06795 (203)269-3988 (203)815--9452 ernestcoppock@sbcglobal.net

Evan Cossette Water Boy LLC 8 Tammy Hill Road Wallingford CT 06492 203-314-9393 203-314-9393 waterboyllc@icloud.com

Bryan Dempsey Pleasure Valley Mobile Homes 225 Bundy Hill Road Lisbon CT 06351 (860) 887-9542 (860)608-0712 PVMHomes@aol.com

Jakob Derwitsch THE TORRINGTON WATER COMPANY P.O. BOX 867 TORRINGTON CT 06790 (860) 489-4149 (860) 601-0732 twcoperators@yahoo.com

Steven Donbrosky Veolia 1153 Hartford Tpke Waterford CT 06385 860-447-5244 860-405-6482 steven.donbrosky@veolia.com

Mauricio Duarte Groton Utilities 295 Meriden St. Groton CT 06340 860-625-0634 duartem@yurservice.com

Kirk Ducharme PO Box 19 - 14 North Street Plymouth CT 06782 860-414-2195 kirkducharme@aol.com

Irving Fallon 84 WALBRIDGE HILL ROAD TOLLAND CT 06084 (860) 871-2529 BRENDAFALLON@SBCGLOBAL.NET

Michael Filanda WATER OPERATIONS SPECIALITS 87 QUIET WOODS ROAD EAST HAMPTON CT 06424 (860) 267-8577 (860) 759-5717 Mfilanda@comcast.net

David Fillion Hazardville Water Company 411 Prospect Street Extension Westfield MA 01085 (860) 749-0779 (860)830-7179 dfillion@hazardvillewater.com

Elizabeth Gillespie 377 S. Cherry Street Wallingford CT 06492 203-949-2666 waterquality@wallingfordct.gov

Shane Grant EASTERN WATER SOLUTIONS, INC. 5 BENSON ROAD Oxford CT 06478 (203) 264-8183 shane@easternwater.com

Stuart Harkins Whitewater Inc. 253B Worcester Rd. Charlton MA 01507 888-377-7678 508-259-8888 sharkins1@snet.net

Travis Helming 246 Stafford Ave Bristol CT 06010 860-982-1568 860-982-1568 Trav76@yahoo.com

Robert Horn Aquarion Water Company 4 Millers Lane Ridgefield CT 06877 203-450-0346 203-450-0346 rhorn@aquarionwater.com

Andrew Hurlbut Professional Water Systems, Inc. 963 Ethan Allen Hgwy Ridgefield CT 06877 203-431-6897 203-948-8113 ahurlbut@professionalwatersystems.com

Shelby Jackson Town of Wallingford Water Division 74 Lyons Road Bristol CT 06010 860-863-6872 860-863-6872 shelbyp.jackson410@yahoo.com

Ray Jarema Berlin Water Control 240 Kensington Road Berlin CT 06037 860-828-7065 860-938-0351 Rjarema@berlinct.gov

Peter Kasacek COVENTRY HOUSING AUTHORITY 1630 MAIN STREET COVENTRY CT 06238 (860) 742-5518 (860) 377-8902 petegail609@aol.com

Eric Kilbourn Water System Specialties /RWA Well Services 33 River Street Unit C Thomaston CT 06787 860-283-8822 203-537-1258 ekilbourn75@gmail.com

Thad King 14 Brook Hill Rd. Essex CT 06426 860-767-0591 860-304-8446 thad.king@comcast.net

Steve Klobukowski AquaCompliance Specialist 290 Buckley Road Salem CT 6420 (860) 508-2961 (860) 508-2961 AquaCompliance@sbcglobal.net

Reale D. Lemay Water System Specialties 5 Sunset Drive Watertown CT 06795 860-283-8822 203-377-1537 rdlemay@wssct.com

Brian Lemke 6 Delview Dr Danbury CT 06811 203-778-4539 203-948-0940 brianp777@aol.com

Robert Longo Utility Buisness Solutions P.O. BOX 330472 WEST HARTFORD CT 6133 (860) 953-3051 ubsrlong@yahoo.com
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David Maxwell 218 Main St Rockfall CT 06481 203-631-8449 Maxmpd355@gmail.com

Robert McCormack J.H. BARLOW PUMP & SUPPLY, INC 398 WOLCOTT ROAD WOLCOTT CT 06716 (203) 879-9230 (203)437-1685 Bob@Barlowpump.com

Richard Meskill WALLINGFORD WATER DEPT 377 SOUTH CHERRY STREET WALLINGFORD CT 06452 (203)949-2666 (860)306-7667 meskill.rich@att.net

Pamela Minella Colchester Sewer and Water Dept 127 Norwich Ave Colchester CT 06415 860-537-7289 860-608-5763 water@colchesterct.gov

Kyle Napierata LaFramboise Water Service, Inc 31 Welsh Street Danielson CT 06239 (800)624-2327 (860)508-1330 kyle@thewaterexperts.com

Susan Negrelli 3 Curistion Hill Rd. Higganum CT 06441 860-985-6600 12nsusan@gmail.com

David Nigro Aqua Pump Co, Inc 10 Catolina Dr. Enfield CT 06082 860-874-1924 860-874-1924 davidj.nigro630@gmail.com

Scott Nigro 169 West Stafford Rd. Stafford CT 06076 860-684-5349 office@aquapump.com

Victor Nigro, Jr. 169 West Stafford Rd. Stafford CT 06076 860-684-5349 office@aquapump.com

Deborah J. Ouellette Norwich Public Utilties 16 South Golden St. Norwich CT 06360 860-887-3162 860-213-0621 debbieouellette@npumail.com

Jeffrey Passardi 64 Potter School Rd Willington CT 06279 860-209-9438 jpassatdi@gmail.com

Jeffrey Paquet 116 Clark Road Colchester CT 06415 860-302-4665 Jeffrey.Paquet@aol.com

Andy Petitti Eastern Water Solutions 5 BENSON ROAD oxford CT 06478 203-264-8183 203-437-1030 Andy@easternwater.com

Joseph Quilty Meriden Water Department 40 Lakeview St Meriden CT 06451 203-213-9070 203-213-9070 joey_quilty@yahoo.com

Paul Radicchi 49 Deep Hollow Rd. Chester CT 06412 860-526-2512 860-304-5450 paul.radicchi@yahoo.com

Evelyn Rinaldi 10 NICHOLAS STREET DANBURY CT 06810 (203) 948-2815 (203)948-2815 ev855@comcast.net

Brendan Rowley Hungerfords Pump Service P.O. Box 748 New Haven CT 06473 203-248-5541 brendan.rowley@hungerfords-ct.com

John Schultz Aquarion Water Co. 505 Huntington St. Shelton CT 06484 203-209-5304 203-926-4321 jshultz@aquarionwater.com

Ronda Smith 80 SOUTH STREET MORRIS CT 06763 (203)362-3049 (203)770-6332 rondabillnlance@aol.com

Michael Snedeker Union Water Services 44-26 Crawford Drive East Union CT 06076 860-684-5199 860-917-0444 msned@cox.net

Richard Stevens Groton Utilities 295 Meriden St. Groton CT 06340 860-446-4079 860-625-1561 stevensr@yurservice.com

Vincent Susco VFS Consulting, LLC 221 Unjun Hollow Road Haddam Neck CT 06424 860-267-8258 860-398-0235 vsusco@sbcglobal.net

John Telesco Suez Water 103 Holy Hill Lane Southbury CT 06488 914-246-7603 203-297-3203 john.telesco@suez-na.com

Thomas Tomascak TOMASCAK PLUMBING LLC 28 OLD FORGE HOLLOW ROAD BANTAM CT 06750 (860) 567-1611 (860) 921-1170 tomascakplumbing@sbcglobal.net

Miguel Torres, Jr. Aquarion Water Co. of CT 505 Huntington Street Shelton CT 06484 203-926-4304 203-395-3088 mtorres@aquarionwater.com

Donald Ukers FIRST TAXING DISTRICT WATER DEPT. 12 NEW CANAAN AVENUE NORWALK CT 06852 (203) 505-9618 (203) 505-9618 dukers@firstdistrictwater.org

Jeremiah Weid J.H. BARLOW PUMP & SUPPLY, INC 398 Wolcott Road Wolcott CT 06716 (203)879-9230 (203)437-1687 jeremiah@barlowpump.com

Robert Wittenzellner Whitewater Inc. 91 Spak Road Willington CT 06279 888-377-7678 774-272-3257 rwittenzellner@mail.com
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